MNpBa rpyna
1 Asakymosuh
2 Asposuh
3 AkceHTujeBuh
4 Amunxuh
5 bajposuh
6 bapnos
7 boxuh
8 boxosuh
9 bowKoBal,

10 bowKosuh

11 bpanosuh

12 BpaHKosuh

13 Beswbosuh

14 Bupuh

15 Bnajuh

16 ByjaHuh

17 Bykajunosuh

18 BykawmuHosuh

19 Bykuhesuh

20 Bykosuh

21 Bykosuh

22 Bynetuh

23 Byuetuh

24 lapuhesuh

25 laweswuh

26 Fvropuh

27 ONamhaHosuh

28 OumuTpnjesuh

29 [paruh

30 BukaHosuh

31 bHophesuh

Hemara
XapyH
Mapko
Mareja
MmaHa
apko
MBaHa
MNeTap
3opaHa
Capa
Teopopa
JoBaH
Hukona
Anekca
Hemama
KaTtapuHa
Matunja
EneHa
Tapa
Bnagummp
Hukona
bopwuc
AdyuwaH
Nasap
Hukona
Mapko
Mwununuya
AHapea
Teopopa
Mwununuya
Uckpa

264 /
55/
149 /
279 /
213/
104 /
115/
92/
98 /
171/
236 /
170 /
166 /
118 /
48 /
90 /
173 /
174 /
75/
150 /
197 /
156 /
188 /
207 /
16 /
9/
274 /
81/
17 /
129 /
295 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Apyra rpyna

1 hypuwunh
2 ¥uBaHoBuh
3 3ey,

4 3upojesuh
5 3ynaHuuh
6 MBaHoBMhO
7 Unnh

8 Unuh

9 Nnuh

10 Jakossbesuh
11 Jakossbesuh
12 JaHkoswuh
13 Jeshosuh
14 Jepemuh
15 Jepotuh

16 JoBaHoBuh
17 JoBaHosuh
18 JoBaHoBuh
19 Jokosuh

20 Kanywesuh
21 KaTtaHuh
22 Kawwukosuh
23 Kosauesuh
24 Kosauesuh
25 Koctuh

26 Kpctuh

27 KpyLwKomba
28 Nlekosuh
29 Nyjuh
30 Jlykuh
31 Jlykmh

AneKkcaHgpa
Codwmja
Mapko
CreBaH
banwa
Bnagummp
AywaH
MwuneHa
Teopopa
AHapuja
JaHa
AHhena
MopaaHa
JoBaHa
MNasne
Ara
Mwununuya
MnageH
MNetap
Beswko
Ypouw
KaTtapuHa
Urop
Teogopa
Mapko
Hatanuja
AywaH
Hdannno
BukTtop
AHhenuja
Haha

71/
119 /
62 /
146 /
79 /
168 /
191 /
154 /
77 /
238 /
232/
185 /
178 /
57 /
222/
246 /
244 /
15 /
122 /
181 /
80 /
159 /
186 /
12 /
88 /
250 /
23/
38 /
95 /
254 /
175 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Tpeha rpyna

1 /bybuunh

2 MaKkcumosuh
3 Makcumosuh
4 Manauh

5 Mapuuuh
6 Mapkosuh
7 Mactnnosuh

8 Matuh

9 MwujaTtoBuh

10 Munakosuh

11 Mwunakosuh

12 Munusojesuh
13 Munueojesuh
14 Munukuh

15 Munuh

16 Munuhesuh

17 Munuhesuh

18 Mwunojkosuh

19 Munocasspesuh
20 Munowesuh

21 MunteHosuh

AHrenunHa
Bnagummp
CHe)kaHa
Maja
AHhenunja
bophe
JoBaHa
JleHka
Ceprej
boraaH
HwunKona
AHApej
Mwuxaunno
MBaHa
Anekca
AnekcaHgpa
Mwununuya
Hematba
Mwuna

Byk

Tapa

22 Mutposuh TacoBa AHapej

23 Mutposuh
24 Mutposuh
25 Muuwwuh
26 Mojosuh
27 Hukonuh
28 Hukonuh
29 Hukonuh
30 Hukonuh

Nasap
CnumoHa
AneKkcaHgap
Nasap
Bes/bKo
Hukona
PagosaH
®dunun

193/

36 /
164 /
225/

19 /
155 /
120 /

25/
200 /

53/
102 /
152 /
217 /

54 /

83/
162 /
126 /
270 /

51/
112 /
253/
224 /
286 /
127 /
223/

30/
142 /
262 /

91/
275 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



YetBpTa rpyna

1 Hoeakosuh
2 Hosutosuh
3 Hososuh

4 HberosaHoswuh
5 O6pagosuh
6 MNaHTenunh

7 MapahaHuH
8 Mepuh

9 Mepuh

10 Mepuh

11 NepKkuh

12 MeyeHkoBwuh
13 MNosHaHoBMh
14 Monwuh

15 Monaawuh
16 Porobic

17 Nypap

18 lMynosal,

19 MNynosuh

20 PageHkosuh
21 PapeHkosuh
22 Paposuh

23 Papojkosuh
24 Papocasyesuh
25 Panyesuh
26 Pajkosuh
27 Pajosuh

28 PaHKosuh
29 Pawkosuh
30 PuctaHosuh
31 Puctuh

Mapko
Ypouw
HwnKkona
boraaH
AHa
Mapuja
Ununja
AHhenuja
MubaHa
Hukona
KaTapuHa
JeneHa
Mapko
AunHa
HunKonnHa
Nataliya Dell
JlyKa
Ayra
Naszap
Byk
Mwununuya
Ypoul
Mwna
AHKa
Mwununuya
BojuH
BnapgaH
Capa
Amba
Cseto3ap
Anekca

68 /
6/
195 /
235 /
4/
183 /
272/
101 /
130/
151 /
169 /
140 /
165 /
256 /
234 /
285 /
269 /
59 /
34 /
43 /
86 /
228 /
49 /
233 /
27 /
260 /
249 /
60 /
31/
52 /
144 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



MNeTta rpyna

1 Casuuesuh
2 CnbuHosuh
3 Cumuh

4 Cnacojesuh
5 CraHapuesuh
6 CraHkosuh

7 CraHojnosuh
8 Ctunjaunh

9 CrojaHoBuh
10 CrojaHoBMh
11 CrojaHoBuh
12 Crojkosuh
13 CrojHuh

14 Cronnua

15 TaHkocuh

16 Tejuh

17 Teopocujesuh
18 Tewwuh

19 TumoTnjesuh
20 Topoposuh
21 TypuunHosuh
22 dasnujesuh
23 dununosuh
24 dywTtunh
25 Xot
26 WnunjyHoBuh
27 Wypbat
28 WypwuHa

Buktop
NBaHa
bojaHa
Mapko
JlyKka
Cnasko
Hukona
hophe
faspuno
Mapko
Pema
AHgpuja
CaHpgpa
Jlyka
AHhena
hophe
AHhena
HukonuHa
Teopopa
KesbaHa
AHapwuja
Capa
HeseHa
JoBaH
LleHaH
AnekcaHgpa
Amba
Mapwuo

255/
63 /
273/
97 /
258 /
247 /
2/
284 /
26 /
32/
70 /
46 /
190 /
65 /
218 /
153 /
239/
143 /
131/
125/
288 /
158 /
267 /
147 /
293 /
268 /
145 /
33/

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



LecTa rpyna

1 Asakymosuh
2 AHhuh

3 AHTUh

4 babuh

5 babuh

6 bajuh

7 bapbynosuh
8 bayk

9 berosuh

10 be3bpagmua
11 besakosuh
12 bosaH

13 bpayosuh
14 BpawroBuh
15 BecennHosuh
16 BecennHosuh
17 Bupakosuh
18 Bupujesuh
19 BpaHuh
20 Bykosuh
21 ByuKkosuh
22 laBpuh
23 Thuropesuh
24 Tnyxosuh
25 Tojuh
26 [abwuh
27 [Oesuh
28 fenwnh

29 Oumutpujesuh

30 Aumuh

AHApeE]
Besbko
Mwuna
Mapko
HwnKona
AHhena
CredaHa
Anekca
Bes/bKo
Hukona
OrrbeH
Teogopa
borpaH
Cawka
Hdanunua
Hukona
dunnumn
Dapwnja
Barba
Mapuja
Mwuxaunno
Anekca
AHa
Mapko
Mwunow
Mwuxajno
Mapko
Mwunow
Matunja
CredaH

266 /

76 /
124 /

14 /
237/

99 /
248 /
117 /
198 /
292 /
277 /
167 /
203 /
297 /

39/
289 /
141 /

10 /
282 /
182 /
241 /
281 /

85/
219 /
160 /
189 /
294 /

94 /
206 /
107 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Cepgma rpyna

1 [yjuH

2 Oywuh

3 hokuh

4 Byphesuh

5 Byphuh

6 hyposuh

7 Munskosuh
8 3ejak

9 NBaHuh

10 WNHuh

11 Jawbuh

12 JeBTHh

13 Jenuncasau,
14 JosaHoBuh
15 JoBaHoBuh
16 JoBaHoBuh
17 JoBaHosuh
18 Josuh

19 Jokcumosuh
20 KapaHosuh
21 Kactpatosuh
22 KHexxesuh
23 Kosauesuh
24 Komasel,
25 Jlakatyw
26 JlnHTa
27 Nykauesuh
28 J/bybuh
29 Manewesuh
30 MaHuh

Teopop
AnekcaHaap
AdywaH
Tarba
Mwununuya
boraaH
Teopopa
XpUCTHHa
Metap
Bama
Ypouw
Bama
HwnKona
Bnagummp
MBa
JoBaHa
Coduja
BojuH
Ununja
JaHa
AHapwuja
MNasne
Amba

AHa
AHhenuja
MapwuHa
dunumn
Mwuxajno
HwnKkona
Tapuk

100 /
28 /
84/
87 /
66 /

211/

121/
37/

210 /

280 /

298 /

192 /

283/
82/
50 /

8/

201 /

148 /

109 /

103 /

296 /

113 /

287 /

226 /
13/

132/
21/
22/

135/

242 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Ocma rpyna

1 Mapasuh

2 MapuHkosuh
3 Mapuh

4 Mapwuuunh

5 MapjaHosuh
6 MapjaHosuh

7 Mapkosuh

8 Mapkosuh

9 MaTtuh

10 Matuh

11 Matuh

12 Matuh

13 MunagmnHosuh
14 MwunaHkosuh
15 MuneHKkosuh
16 Munuhesuh

17 MunosaHosuh
18 Mwunocassbesuh
19 Munouwesuh
20 MwusbKosuh

21 Mupkosuh

22 Muxaunnosuh
23 MnapgeHosuh
24 Mopaya

25 Hakuh

26 Hepesbkosuh
27 Hewwuh

28 Hukonuh

29 Hosakosuh

Metap
OrrbeH
TwnjaHa
Anekca
Apara
Mapuja
AHa
AdywaH
Bes/bKo
Besbko
Mareja
Hemata
Mwunow
Hukona
AneKkcaHgap
Matunja
Mwununuya
MarganeHa
Anekca
Mwua

AHa
Matunja
Lyb6paskKa
Mwununuya
AHApe]
boraaH
Jennua
BojuH
Cawa

179 /
303 /
196 /
128 /
42 /
116 /

29 /

61/
271/
243 /
202 /

67 /
44 /
291 /
215 /
209 /
214 /
163 /

47 /
251 /
230 /
299 /
187 /
114 /

73/

24 /
194 /
110 /
257 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



deseTa rpyna

ManTenuh
MaHTKh
MeTkoBuh
MNeTpuyesunh
Metposuh
MeTposuh
Monosuh
Monosuh
Monosuh
Mpeynosuh
Mpeanh
MNpepgonay,
Mywwnunh
Paposuh
Papynosuh
PaheHoBuh
17 Pajkosuh
18 Pajkos

19 Pakuh

20 PaHKosuh
21 Puctuh

22 Casuh

23 Canamagumja
24 Capauesuh
25 Cumuh

26 Cumuh

27 Cnasuh

28 Cnapoje

29 Co¢tumh

30 CnaceHosuh
31 Cpepgojesuh

O 00N O UL B WN -
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Teopopa
Capa
boxunaap
Codwmja
ByKawwmnH
MwuHa
AdywaH
Martunja
Teopopa
NBaHa
®dunun
AnekcaHgap
Carba
TaTjaHa
Haha
bojaHa
Bnagmummnp
Mwuxajno
AneKkcaHgap
JoBaHa
Crpaxuma
TwnjaHa
AHa Mapwuja
AunHa
ByKaH
NBeaH
AywaH
Mapuja
CembuH
Byk
MnageH

45 /
18 /
58 /
240 /
41 /
123 /
227 /
290 /
172 /
56 /
137 /
231/
74 /
161 /
105 /
276 /
265 /
261 /
304 /
35/
221/
176 /
20 /
64 /
220 /
278 /
252 /
216 /
5/
263 /
199 /

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



HDeceTa rpyna

1 CrameHuh
2 CtaHummposuh
3 CraHucass/besuh
4 Cresuh
5 CrjenaHosuh
6 Cronues
7 CrojaHoBuh
8 CrojaHoBMN
9 CrojaHoBuh
10 Crojkos
11 Crynap
12 Crynuh
13 Tawwuh
14 Tejuh
15 Tpajkosuh
16 Tyderyumh
17 humposuh
18 Rumposuh
19 hojbawwuh
20 danuuh
21 duannosuh
22 dununosuh
23 duauh
24 Xanunosuh
25 Labaaaj
26 LiBeTkosuh
27 UpHocesbaHCKM
28 Yomaruh
29 Wanowuh
30 LWebek
31 Whekuh

AHApej
Bama
dunumn
JosaHa
Mapwuo
JaHa

AHa
Jlyka
HwnKkona
AnekcaHgpa
Mwuxaunno
MBaH
Teopopa
Muwuxajno
JoBaH
JosaH
Anekca
KpuctuHa
KaTtapuHa
Nasap
Amba
Bama
TwnjaHa
Teduk
faspuno
Hemama
MBa
Martuja
Yepa
Anekca
Capa

136 /
134 /
111/
184 /
138 /
177 /
69 /
89 /
139 /
204 /
212 /
300 /
93/
11/
106 /
180 /
157 /
245 /
72/
1/
40 /
108 /
3/
229 /
9 /
208 /
78 /
7/
259 /
205 /
133/

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



